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University of arizona vs Arizona state - 2/9/2013

Results
 
#1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AZONA-AZ1 1:42.07

Smart, Lauren H 21 Baumgardner, Ellyn C 21

Lafferty, Megan L 21 Flederbach, Kait R 19

26.16 28.33 22.9324.65

BZONA-AZ2 1:43.30

Pazevic, Alana M 20 Salli, Chelsey G 20

Hajdinak, Katja 19 Wilford, Briana P 20

26.41 28.45 23.3425.10

AASU-AZ3 1:44.78

Busch, Melanie 19 Popa, Alex A 21

Kuczynski, Caroline L 21 Landgrebe, Shannon N 21

26.83 29.34 23.3625.25

BASU-AZ4 1:45.86

Barreto, Juanita B 19 Houston, Tory M 19

Luttrell, Lizzy G 21 Friderichs, Jamie A 18

26.59 30.12 24.1425.01

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AZONA-AZ1 1:27.87

Friedemann, Mitchell C 19 Cordes, Kevin W 18

Smith, Giles P 19 Amlee, Jeff G 20

22.67 24.69 19.7920.72

BZONA-AZ2 1:31.25

Miller, Ellis 19 Sovero, Andrew C 18

Winder, Alan R 18 Stevens, Brian J 18

23.18 25.11 20.8722.09

AASU-AZ3 1:32.08

Adalsteinsson, David H 22 Hekmati, Deniz 23

Coci, Alex 22 Behm, Herbie M 21

24.18 25.47 20.3022.13

BASU-AZ4 1:35.61

Glander, Ryan M 20 Estes, Stephen L 22

Kenny, Shea D 21 Kao, Sean H 17

25.51 25.75 21.7022.65

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZONA-AZ 18Brandon, Bonnie D1 9:54.32

26.56 28.67 29.6829.07

29.47 29.79 29.51 29.81

29.60 29.77 30.09 29.99

30.26 30.04 30.36 30.46

30.27 30.51 30.82 29.59

ASU-AZ 20Baxter, Tristin L2 10:06.55

26.92 28.86 29.5129.20

29.44 29.58 29.83 30.13

30.33 30.47 30.57 30.94

31.19 31.45 31.39 31.55

31.49 31.53 31.78 30.39

ZONA-AZ 19Evans, Ashley J3 10:16.52

27.74 29.71 30.9530.32

31.04 30.84 31.30 31.20

31.06 31.54 31.22 31.38

31.60 31.05 30.93 31.18

31.21 30.95 31.11 30.19

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 19Boscacci, Karl M1 9:32.39

25.90 27.93 28.9028.43

29.12 28.81 28.74 28.97

29.06 29.05 28.83 29.13

29.15 28.96 28.70 28.59

28.40 28.96 28.78 27.98

ASU-AZ 20Palumbo, Alex P2 9:38.26

26.44 28.25 28.7528.66

28.88 28.73 29.01 28.97

29.13 29.31 29.16 29.45

29.64 29.22 29.21 29.03

29.52 29.03 29.34 28.53

ASU-AZ 21Niccolucci, Sean M3 9:42.77

26.63 28.41 28.7828.60

28.41 28.58 28.57 28.43

28.69 28.75 28.71 29.04

28.93 29.46 29.87 30.97

30.95 30.94 30.88 29.17

ASU-AZ 18Weiner, Brendan A4 x9:43.44

26.33 28.91 29.4128.87

29.06 28.92 28.86 29.20

29.22 29.73 29.36 29.81

29.80 29.66 30.12 29.64

29.86 29.51 29.16 28.01

ZONA-AZ 19Daigler, Hannon M5 9:44.05

25.48 27.68 28.5828.23

28.77 28.85 29.10 29.29

29.26 29.67 28.83 29.63

29.28 30.10 30.19 30.40

30.63 30.18 30.69 29.21

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZONA-AZ 19Geer, Margo M1 1:50.10

25.73 28.06 27.5228.79

ASU-AZ 21Landgrebe, Shannon N2 1:50.22

25.86 27.75 28.4228.19

ASU-AZ 21Morrice, Cassie P3 1:50.45

25.97 27.91 28.1728.40

ZONA-AZ 18Lelli, Leticia K4 1:51.31

26.65 28.18 28.1228.36

ZONA-AZ 19Flederbach, Kait R5 1:52.55

25.77 28.96 28.8328.99

ZONA-AZ 20Drake, Monica J6 x1:53.46

26.72 28.96 28.5029.28

ASU-AZ 19Barreto, Juanita B7 1:53.57

25.93 28.64 29.8629.14

ASU-AZ 18Friderichs, Jamie A8 x1:56.44

26.73 29.43 30.4529.83

ZONA-AZ 19Finnegan, Gracie A--- X1:53.95

26.46 28.60 29.1029.79

 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZONA-AZ 23Shapira Bar-Or, Nimrod1 1:36.98

22.85 24.89 24.4324.81

ZONA-AZ 18Moodie, Kelly Y2 1:38.10

22.78 24.58 25.7425.00

ZONA-AZ 19Barber, Matt D3 1:40.96

24.00 25.53 25.9025.53

ZONA-AZ 19Smith, Giles P4 x1:42.10

23.72 25.43 26.6126.34

ASU-AZ 20Glander, Ryan M5 1:43.58

23.97 26.19 26.5526.87

ASU-AZ 20Dignan, Ryan F6 1:44.12

23.42 25.98 27.5227.20

ASU-AZ 21Kenny, Shea D7 1:44.98

23.76 26.28 27.9826.96

ASU-AZ 22Knittle, Derek G8 x1:46.50

24.96 26.64 27.6027.30

ZONA-AZ 21Solis, Eric M--- X1:42.46

23.69 25.87 26.2826.62

ZONA-AZ 19Sheppard, Michael B--- X1:45.94

24.39 26.39 28.2226.94

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZONA-AZ 21Smart, Lauren H1 55.08

26.91 28.17

ZONA-AZ 20Pazevic, Alana M2 56.11

27.47 28.64

ASU-AZ 19Busch, Melanie3 56.69

27.65 29.04

ASU-AZ 21Luttrell, Lizzy G4 57.69

27.87 29.82

ASU-AZ 19Golden, Kallie J5 59.47

29.23 30.24

ASU-AZ 19Tornatore, Miranda E6 x1:01.30

29.77 31.53

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZONA-AZ 19Miller, Ellis1 49.37

23.91 25.46

ZONA-AZ 21Stacy, Pete K2 50.55

24.41 26.14

ASU-AZ 22Adalsteinsson, David H3 51.88

25.00 26.88

ZONA-AZ 20Hurko, Matt T4 51.90

25.08 26.82

ASU-AZ 19Dalby, Zac T5 54.25

26.32 27.93

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZONA-AZ 21Baumgardner, Ellyn C1 1:02.42

29.40 33.02

ZONA-AZ 20Salli, Chelsey G2 1:02.94

29.84 33.10
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(#9  Women 100 Yard Breast)

ZONA-AZ 18Schoettmer, Emma C3 1:04.07

30.50 33.57

ASU-AZ 19Houston, Tory M4 1:05.28

30.74 34.54

ZONA-AZ 21Sarris, Eve B5 x1:05.51

30.96 34.55

ASU-AZ 21Popa, Alex A6 1:07.05

32.04 35.01

ASU-AZ 20Matthews, Robyn J7 1:07.36

32.22 35.14

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZONA-AZ 18Cordes, Kevin W1 54.06

25.44 28.62

ASU-AZ 19Capitaine, Thibaut2 56.71

26.62 30.09

ASU-AZ 23Hekmati, Deniz3 56.80

26.99 29.81

ZONA-AZ 18Sovero, Andrew C4 57.34

26.62 30.72

ASU-AZ 23Schmidt, Julius5 57.47

26.93 30.54

ZONA-AZ 20Steel, Kevin T6 58.60

27.04 31.56

ASU-AZ 22Estes, Stephen L7 x59.91

28.11 31.80

ZONA-AZ 20Denton-Schneider, Jon D--- X58.72

27.64 31.08

ASU-AZ 19Dalby, Zac T--- X1:03.73

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZONA-AZ 19Evans, Ashley J1 2:00.09

27.54 30.57 31.0630.92

ASU-AZ 20Baxter, Tristin L2 2:01.44

27.49 30.77 32.0831.10

ASU-AZ 19Kremer, Lori Layne3 2:04.40

28.36 30.85 33.2231.97

ZONA-AZ 19Hultin, Shannyn S4 2:08.64

28.72 32.24 34.3633.32

ZONA-AZ 19Hajdinak, Katja5 2:08.85

27.87 32.45 34.8033.73

ASU-AZ 19Crispo, Miriam6 2:11.49

29.47 33.49 34.4734.06

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ASU-AZ 22Coci, Alex1 1:50.04

ZONA-AZ 20Meyer, Michael2 1:51.09

ZONA-AZ 23Shapira Bar-Or, Nimrod3 1:52.69

ZONA-AZ 18Porter, Andrew J4 1:55.66

ASU-AZ 19Thomas, Hayden D5 1:59.81

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZONA-AZ 19Geer, Margo M1 22.81

ZONA-AZ 18Schick, Taylor R2 23.63

ZONA-AZ 19Finnegan, Gracie A3 23.82

ZONA-AZ 20Wilford, Briana P4 x23.96

ZONA-AZ 20Pazevic, Alana M5 x24.14

ASU-AZ 19Zsiga, Kayra L6 24.43

ASU-AZ 21Kuczynski, Caroline L7 24.51

ASU-AZ 19Barreto, Juanita B8 24.69

ASU-AZ 20Chavez, Jaclyn A9 x24.89

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZONA-AZ 19Friedemann, Mitchell C1 20.55

ZONA-AZ 20Amlee, Jeff G2 20.76

ASU-AZ 21Behm, Herbie M3 20.82

ASU-AZ 17Pappe, Alfred H4 21.82

ZONA-AZ 20Steel, Kevin T5 21.86

ZONA-AZ 20Joye, Woody L6 x22.05

ASU-AZ 17Kao, Sean H7 22.33

ZONA-AZ 18Stevens, Brian J--- X21.33

ZONA-AZ 18Winder, Alan R--- X21.85

 
#15  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZONA-AZ 19Geer, Margo M1 49.43

23.83 25.60

ZONA-AZ 19Flederbach, Kait R2 51.00

24.55 26.45

ASU-AZ 19Busch, Melanie3 51.16

24.54 26.62

ZONA-AZ 21Lafferty, Megan L4 52.24

25.23 27.01

ZONA-AZ 20Wilford, Briana P5 x52.29

25.11 27.18

ASU-AZ 21Landgrebe, Shannon N6 52.67

25.31 27.36

ASU-AZ 19Zsiga, Kayra L7 53.74

26.10 27.64

ASU-AZ 18Friderichs, Jamie A8 x53.88

25.73 28.15

ZONA-AZ 19Finnegan, Gracie A--- X52.18

25.25 26.93

 
#16  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZONA-AZ 23Shapira Bar-Or, Nimrod1 44.88

21.81 23.07

ASU-AZ 21Behm, Herbie M2 45.76

22.29 23.47

ZONA-AZ 20Amlee, Jeff G3 45.95

22.08 23.87

ZONA-AZ 20Joye, Woody L4 47.76

23.34 24.42

ASU-AZ 17Pappe, Alfred H5 47.78

22.88 24.90

ASU-AZ 17Kao, Sean H6 48.07

22.99 25.08

ASU-AZ 20Dignan, Ryan F7 x48.43

23.04 25.39

ZONA-AZ 18Stevens, Brian J--- X47.00

22.98 24.02

ZONA-AZ 19Sheppard, Michael B--- X48.31

23.25 25.06

 
#17  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZONA-AZ 18Brandon, Bonnie D1 2:00.74

27.90 30.05 31.4631.33

ASU-AZ 21Luttrell, Lizzy G2 2:02.61

28.93 30.97 31.3131.40

ZONA-AZ 18Lelli, Leticia K3 2:05.66

29.86 31.16 32.2532.39

ASU-AZ 19Golden, Kallie J4 2:06.35

30.00 32.00 32.3132.04

ASU-AZ 19Barreto, Juanita B5 2:06.63

29.25 31.45 32.9532.98

ASU-AZ 19Tornatore, Miranda E6 x2:10.22

30.34 32.66 33.5333.69

 
#18  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZONA-AZ 19Friedemann, Mitchell C1 1:46.71

24.32 27.38 27.4727.54

ZONA-AZ 21Stacy, Pete K2 1:50.49

25.72 28.21 28.5128.05

ASU-AZ 22Adalsteinsson, David H3 1:54.62

26.38 28.69 30.3229.23

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZONA-AZ 18Schoettmer, Emma C1 2:15.30

30.95 34.63 34.9534.77

ZONA-AZ 20Salli, Chelsey G2 2:16.81

31.57 34.79 34.9035.55

ASU-AZ 19Houston, Tory M3 2:18.58

31.79 34.94 36.1635.69

ZONA-AZ 19Hultin, Shannyn S4 2:20.29

32.13 35.32 36.3836.46

ZONA-AZ 21Sarris, Eve B5 x2:20.73

31.85 35.25 37.2236.41

ASU-AZ 21Popa, Alex A6 2:24.00

32.42 35.60 38.9137.07

ASU-AZ 20Matthews, Robyn J7 2:25.55

33.77 36.81 37.1537.82

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZONA-AZ 18Cordes, Kevin W1 1:59.26

27.07 30.65 30.6830.86

ASU-AZ 19Capitaine, Thibaut2 2:04.38

28.19 31.47 32.3532.37

ZONA-AZ 18Sovero, Andrew C3 2:06.10

28.27 32.07 33.3632.40

ZONA-AZ 20Meyer, Michael4 2:09.76

29.21 32.81 33.6234.12

ASU-AZ 23Schmidt, Julius*5 2:10.48

29.38 33.63 34.1533.32
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(#20  Men 200 Yard Breast)

ASU-AZ 23Hekmati, Deniz*5 2:10.48

29.33 32.98 34.3633.81

ASU-AZ 19Scott, Sammy T7 x2:11.23

29.42 32.09 35.6434.08

ZONA-AZ 20Denton-Schneider, Jon D--- X2:10.89

29.81 33.43 33.7033.95

 
#21  Women 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZONA-AZ 18Brandon, Bonnie D1 4:49.52

26.55 28.82 29.3929.13

29.41 29.58 29.40 29.51

29.47 28.26

ASU-AZ 21Morrice, Cassie P2 4:50.08

26.68 28.80 29.3529.26

29.44 29.51 29.38 29.57

29.73 28.36

ASU-AZ 20Baxter, Tristin L3 4:58.12

27.38 29.36 30.2129.69

30.08 30.21 30.53 30.47

30.43 29.76

ZONA-AZ 20Drake, Monica J4 5:03.96

28.15 30.54 30.9230.79

31.10 31.06 31.26 31.38

30.77 27.99

ASU-AZ 20Chavez, Jaclyn A5 5:05.03

27.49 29.95 30.4230.10

30.51 30.74 31.24 31.80

31.81 30.97

 
#22  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZONA-AZ 18Moodie, Kelly Y1 4:29.56

24.67 27.17 27.5127.41

27.59 27.87 27.65 26.94

26.76 25.99

ZONA-AZ 19Barber, Matt D2 4:34.37

25.51 27.76 27.7927.94

28.11 26.99 26.84 27.66

28.05 27.72

ASU-AZ 19Thomas, Hayden D3 4:41.57

25.66 28.17 28.6928.48

28.66 28.65 28.58 28.49

28.50 27.69

ASU-AZ 18Weiner, Brendan A4 4:44.16

25.01 27.84 29.1128.98

29.25 29.28 29.27 29.34

28.50 27.58

ASU-AZ 21Niccolucci, Sean M5 4:45.64

25.88 28.71 29.1029.16

28.98 28.84 28.84 28.86

28.86 28.41

ASU-AZ 20Glander, Ryan M6 x4:47.81

25.65 28.39 29.3828.44

28.87 29.15 29.30 29.72

30.05 28.86

 
#23  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZONA-AZ 21Smart, Lauren H1 55.09

26.01 29.08

ASU-AZ 21Luttrell, Lizzy G2 56.02

26.43 29.59

ASU-AZ 21Kuczynski, Caroline L3 56.10

26.35 29.75

ASU-AZ 19Kremer, Lori Layne4 57.32

27.12 30.20

ASU-AZ 19Tornatore, Miranda E5 x1:00.45

28.43 32.02

ZONA-AZ 21Lafferty, Megan L--- X55.11

26.06 29.05

ZONA-AZ 19Evans, Ashley J--- X56.16

26.65 29.51

ZONA-AZ 19Hajdinak, Katja--- X57.41

26.33 31.08

 
#24  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZONA-AZ 19Smith, Giles P1 48.62

22.73 25.89

ASU-AZ 22Coci, Alex2 49.12

23.03 26.09

ASU-AZ 19Dalby, Zac T3 52.73

24.21 28.52

ZONA-AZ 20Hurko, Matt T--- X49.91

23.02 26.89

ZONA-AZ 19Miller, Ellis--- X51.43

24.61 26.82

ZONA-AZ 18Winder, Alan R--- X51.62

24.54 27.08

ZONA-AZ 20Joye, Woody L--- X52.36

24.29 28.07

 
#25  Women 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZONA-AZ 20Salli, Chelsey G1 2:03.69

27.78 31.86 29.7334.32

ASU-AZ 21Kuczynski, Caroline L2 2:07.72

27.14 33.14 29.8037.64

ASU-AZ 19Houston, Tory M3 2:11.34

29.24 35.59 31.0735.44

ASU-AZ 20Matthews, Robyn J4 2:14.55

30.32 34.69 31.5637.98

ZONA-AZ 19Hultin, Shannyn S--- X2:06.11

28.23 31.98 29.6036.30

ZONA-AZ 18Schick, Taylor R--- X2:07.18

27.80 31.73 29.3138.34

ZONA-AZ 21Baumgardner, Ellyn C--- X2:10.13

28.34 34.91 31.2435.64

ZONA-AZ 18Schoettmer, Emma C--- X2:11.53

28.47 34.43 31.5037.13

 
#26  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

ZONA-AZ 21Solis, Eric M1 3:59.43

25.00 29.19 29.8730.40

32.92 34.03 29.43 28.59

ASU-AZ 19Dalby, Zac T2 4:01.07

25.00 29.12 31.8731.63

34.41 34.43 28.39 26.22

ASU-AZ 22Knittle, Derek G3 4:18.20

27.22 31.12 33.5935.45

35.73 36.13 30.17 28.79

ZONA-AZ 20Meyer, Michael--- X4:01.22

26.03 29.79 30.4531.65

34.42 33.57 29.26 26.05

ZONA-AZ 19Daigler, Hannon M--- X4:01.74

25.85 29.46 30.7031.35

33.55 35.46 28.21 27.16

ZONA-AZ 18Porter, Andrew J--- X4:08.13

25.56 30.01 32.0532.34

35.42 36.30 28.50 27.95

 
#27  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AZONA-AZ1 1:32.62

Geer, Margo M 19 Flederbach, Kait R 19

Lafferty, Megan L 21 Drake, Monica J 20

23.12 22.91 23.4023.19

AASU-AZ2 1:36.00

Landgrebe, Shannon N 21 Morrice, Cassie P 21

Busch, Melanie 19 Popa, Alex A 21

24.39 23.70 24.2523.66

BASU-AZ3 1:36.88

Chavez, Jaclyn A 20 Kremer, Lori Layne 19

Friderichs, Jamie A 18 Zsiga, Kayra L 19

24.88 24.01 23.8224.17

BZONA-AZ--- X1:33.28

Smart, Lauren H 21 Brandon, Bonnie D 18

Pazevic, Alana M 20 Finnegan, Gracie A 19

23.69 23.11 23.0323.45

CZONA-AZ--- X1:34.62

Lelli, Leticia K 18 Sarris, Eve B 21

Hajdinak, Katja 19 Wilford, Briana P 20

23.71 23.95 23.0023.96

 
#28  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AZONA-AZ1 1:21.29

Friedemann, Mitchell C 19 Joye, Woody L 20

Amlee, Jeff G 20 Shapira Bar-Or, Nimrod 23

20.32 20.90 20.0420.03

AASU-AZ2 1:24.06

Dignan, Ryan F 20 Behm, Herbie M 21

Adalsteinsson, David H 22 Coci, Alex 22

22.11 20.54 20.4920.92

BASU-AZ3 1:26.17

Pappe, Alfred H 17 Kenny, Shea D 21

Kao, Sean H 17 Hekmati, Deniz 23

21.75 21.64 20.7522.03
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(#28  Men 200 Yard Free Relay)

CZONA-AZ--- X1:24.25

Sheppard, Michael B 19 Winder, Alan R 18

Cordes, Kevin W 18 Moodie, Kelly Y 18

21.52 20.95 20.6621.12

BZONA-AZ--- X1:24.51

Steel, Kevin T 20 Miller, Ellis 19

Stevens, Brian J 18 Barber, Matt D 19

21.52 21.65 20.4020.94

 
#29  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ZONA-AZPickens, Samantha1 349.50

ASU-AZCasper, Hailey2 308.33

ASU-AZCzaus, Sydney3 270.90

ZONA-AZDiamond, Isabel4 265.95

ZONA-AZHerrera, Ashley5 264.68

 
#30  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZJones, Harrison1 389.25

ZONA-AZQuintero, Rafael2 369.30

ZONA-AZCraft, Carter3 326.33

ZONA-AZRicotta, Dominic--- X299.40

ZONA-AZBidak, Joshua--- X281.10

ZONA-AZClark, Sean--- X251.78

ZONA-AZSells, Hayden--- X241.13

 
#31  Men 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ASU-AZJones, Harrison1 404.85

ZONA-AZQuintero, Rafael2 400.20

ZONA-AZCraft, Carter3 326.70

ZONA-AZRicotta, Dominic--- X343.65

ZONA-AZBidak, Joshua--- X335.03

ZONA-AZClark, Sean--- X289.20

ZONA-AZSells, Hayden--- X229.58

 
#32  Women 3 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

ZONA-AZPickens, Samantha1 309.75

ASU-AZCasper, Hailey2 307.58

ZONA-AZHerrera, Ashley3 273.90

ASU-AZCzaus, Sydney4 232.50

ZONA-AZDiamond, Isabel5 231.23


